

ITEM NO.3.1

COURT NO.6

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No.64606/2017 IN Criminal Appeal No. 115/2014

BANSH GOPAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.  
(Appln. for bail)

Respondent(s)

Date : 11-09-2017 This application was called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.K. Jain, AOR  
Mr. Saurabh Jain, Adv.  
Mr. P.K. Goswami, Adv.  
Mr. S.P. Singh Rathore, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok K Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Uday Prakash Yadav, Adv.  
Mrs. Anuradha Soni Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Shryansh Aggarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Goyal, Adv.  
Mr. H. Arjun, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.D. Singh, AOR  
Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.  
Mr. Alok Kumar Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Himanshu Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Shukla, Adv.  
Mr. Khushbu Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the application on 15.09.2017.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Indu Kumari Pokhriyal ]  
Branch Officer